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Anlage
An der Weissach 2, 75015 Bretten
T 07252-80674 info@tc-bretten.de

Hallenadresse
An der Weissach 4, 75015 Bretten
G +49 174 3032064 m +49 174 3032064 zarko.culinovic@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Huck, Hubert
T 0049 7252 1894 hubert.huck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bahlinger, Tobias
T 01747336533 tobiasbahlinger@gmx.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Peter Schéfer; T 07252-958000
p-m.schaefer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lang, Martin

Steinmetz, Valentin
Hannich, Ralf

Ketzel, Joachim

Dr. Deuss, Hans-Joachim
Dohle, Klaus
Habermann, Claus
Blank, Thorsten
Schafer, Peter

Fichtner, Johann
Bockle, Werner

Kolarov, Boyan (BUL gA)
Argast, Bernd
Gopferich, Rudiger
Golsch, Ingolf
Radbruch, Jens

Fuchs, Ralf

Dr. Fritz, Thomas
Viranyi, Janos (HUN gA)
Dr. Koéhver, Guido
Gumenjuk, Oleg
Werner, Olaf

Dr. Miehlke, Wolfgang
Schumacher, Michael
Pfannenschmid, Reiner
Prpic, Davorin (CRO gA)
Schaefer, Ralf
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15702274
16751484
16201643
15402509
15000018
15501979
15801780
16301638
16501393
15551937
15402119
17050797
16301637
15801781
16590957
15602475
15902016
15402385
16994873
16991653
16992694
16991652
16211926
17355070
16501392
15500250
16601913

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,9
LK13,2
LK14,0
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,0
LK15,2
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK19,8
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,7
LK21,8
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,7
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
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Badischer V/
Tennisverband
Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

28 von Neumann-Cosel, Herbert 16101616 LK25,0
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